

Lunch of Scholars June, 18 2024 Upper Larimer



Our Mission:

To foster
academic, social,
and emotional
growth for
children living in
communities
around metro
Denver.

Our Vision:

An unwavering commitment to empower students to achieve academic and personal success.

"Scholars Unlimited became my safe haven, my sanctuary. It was a place where I was not judged for my past, my inability to be able to read or my circumstances.

"Scholars Unlimited was a community that welcomed me with open arms, providing me with a nurturing environment where I could grow academically, socially, and emotionally"

- Aliyanna, Scholars Unlimited Alumna

LEVELS & BENEFITS

OUTSHINE

- Recognition on Scholars Unlimited website, on social media, in email and printed communications, and any related media releases and promotional materials
- Full page recognition within annual report
- Company signage and table of 8 at Lunch of Scholars and Cyndi & Jessica Awards
- Speaking opportunity at one signature event and one community connection event
- Thank you gift and letter from a scholar
- Opportunity to provide event guests with company branded item/communication piece
- Scholars Unlimited site tour and volunteer opportunity
- Exclusive happy hour



\$15,000



\$7,500

SURPASS

- Recognition on Scholars Unlimited website, on social media, in email and printed communications, and any related media releases and promotional materials
- 1/2 page recognition within annual report
- Company signage and table of 8 at Lunch of Scholars and Cyndi & Jessica Awards
- Speaking opportunity at one signature event OR one community connection event
- Opportunity to provide event guests with company branded item/communication piece
- Scholars Unlimited site tour and volunteer opportunity
- Letter from a scholar

LEVELS & BENEFITS

OVERCOME

- Recognition on Scholars Unlimited website, on social media, in email and printed communications, and within annual report
- Company signage and table of 4 at Lunch of Scholars and Cyndi & Jessica Awards
- Opportunity to provide event guests with company branded item
- Scholars Unlimited site tour and volunteer opportunity
- Letter from a scholar



\$5,000



\$2,500

TRANSFORM

- Recognition on Scholars Unlimited website, on social media, in email and printed communications, and within annual report
- Company signage and table of 2 at the Lunch of Scholars and Cyndi & Jessica Awards
- Opportunity to provide event guests with company branded item
- Scholars Unlimited volunteer opportunity

"It takes a village truly to help support all the kids. So, having Scholars Unlimited has just been huge. I've seen my child's reading grow tremendously. He actually exceeds expectations! It's helpful, not just to myself but to everyone in the community."

-Annalesha, Scholars Unlimited Parent

LEVELS & BENEFITS

ECLIPSE

- Recognition on Scholars Unlimited website, on social media, in email and printed communications, and within annual report
- Company signage and table of 2 at the Lunch of Scholars and Cyndi & Jessica Awards
- Scholars Unlimited volunteer opportunity



\$1,000

I feel that Scholar Unlimited gives opportunities to learn and grow in ways that not everyone gets a chance to. IT IS A MASSIVE BLESSING to be a part of.

- Aaron, Scholars Unlimited Parent







ScholarsUnlimited.org



Your partnership highlights your dedication in supporting our scholars and their educational growth.

Becoming a sponsor will allow Scholars Unlimited to continue to deliver quality programming that expand beyond academic support to promote positive youth development.

YOUR SPONSORSHIP TEAM

GREAT TEAMWORK

DR. ABENICIO RAEL PRESIDENT & CEO



arael@scholarsunlimited.org



(720) 936-7836



YVETTE REDWOOD DEVELOPMENT COORDINATOR



 ${\tt YRedwood@scholar sunlimited.org}$



(719) 439-7111

